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Position

Manager of Engineering
Sr. Distribution Planner
Sr. Distribution Planner
Distribution Planner
Associate Engineer
Engineering Technician
Administrative Assistant
Associate Engineer

GIS Specialist
Engineering Technician
Associate Engineer
Engineering Tech Hydro
Engineering Technician

GIS Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department

Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering
Energy Resources-Engineering

Energy Resources-Engineering

Total Wages

$123,271
$117,165
$115,437
$94,751
$75,857
$60,694
$60,610
$57,265
$34,325
$32,924
$32,063
$16,354
$14,696
$8,988



