	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager of Engineering		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$123,271
2.	Sr. Distribution Planner		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$117,165
3.	Sr. Distribution Planner		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$115,437
4.	Distribution Planner		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$94,751
5.	Associate Engineer		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$75,857
6.	Engineering Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$60,694
7.	Administrative Assistant		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$60,610
8.	Associate Engineer		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$57,265
9.	GIS Specialist		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$34,325
10.	Engineering Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$32,924
11.	Associate Engineer		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$32,063
12.	Engineering Tech Hydro		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$16,354
13.	Engineering Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$14,696
14.	GIS Specialist		Merced Irrigation District	Energy Resources-Engineering	\$8,988